
Pos

TT2

1

2

3

TTE

1

No.

9

39

50

71

Name

Bob Bundy

Jared Floyd

Martin Sarukhanyan

Jay Kidd

Class

TT2

TT2

TT2

TTE

Transponder

3765555

7314301

1376453

8635216

Best Tm

1:41.270

1:49.633

1:55.251

1:50.066

Diff

8.363

13.981

Best Speed

70.031

64.689

61.535

64.434

In Lap

7

8

7

8

Member

160133

161894

155589

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  NASA Norcal

Portland International Raceway

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Saturday Session #1

Qualifying started at 9:46:01

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

10/12/2013 09:45 AM


