

Portland International Raceway

Sorted on Best Lap time

Time Trial - w/HPDE 4

Portland International Raceway 1.970 Miles

Saturday Session #1

10/12/2013 09:45 AM

Qualifying started at 9:46:01

Pos	No. Name		Class	Transponder	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed In Lap Member		
TT2									
1	9	Bob Bundy	TT2	3765555	1:41.270		70.031	7 160133	
2	39	Jared Floyd	TT2	7314301	1:49.633	8.363	64.689	8 161894	
3	50	Martin Sarukhanyan	TT2	1376453	1:55.251	13.981	61.535	7	
TTE									
1	71	Jay Kidd	TTE	8635216	1:50.066	•	64.434	8 155589	

Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

Printed: 10/12/2013 10:24:55 AM